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Registration Status Report -- Summer 2021

Table 2 - New and Continuing Student Headcounts

Student Category
New Students
B.C. Grade 12 Direct
Surrey
Vancouver
Burnaby
Delta
Other
B.C. Grade 12 Non-Direct
Total B.C. Grade 12

B.C. College Transfer
(see table 3 for institution)

University Transfer
University of Victoria
Thompson Rivers Open Learning
Other

Summer 2020

709
16
6

10

26

576

19

11

Summer 2021 % Change
748 5.5%
14 -12.5%

4
3
2
2
3
15 50.0%
29 11.5%
519 -9.9%
25 31.6%
4 -
3 -

18 63.6%



Registration Status Report -- Summer 2021

Table 3 - New BC College Transfers by Previous Institution Attended

Previous Institution Attended Summer 2020  Summer 2021 %Chg
Fraser International College 340 255 -25.0%
Douglas College 66 73 10.6%
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Table 4 - Students by Year Level

New Students
B.C. 12 Direct Entry
B.C. College Transfer
B.C. 12 Non-direct Entry
University Transfer
Degree Holder
Mature
Non B.C. Grade 12
Other

New Summer 2021

New Summer 2020

% Change

Exchange Summer 2021
Exchange Summer 2020
% Change

Continuing Students
Last semester registered

Spring 2021

Fall 2020

Summer 2020
Continuing Summer 2021
Continuing Summer 2020
% Change

Re-Reg/Re-Admit Summer 2021
Re-Reg/Re-Admit Summer 2020
% Change

University Total Summer 2021
University Total Summer 2020
% Change

Notes:

Year 1

14
28
15
8
26
9
14
93
207
99
109.1%

2,015
50

2,074
1,986
4.4%

50
62
-19.4%

2,334
2,148
8.7%

3,925
4,256

4,931
5,057
-2.5%

Year 2 Year 3
416 75
13 4
- 3
2 -
3 -
13 4
447 86
509 84
-12.2% 2.4%
- 1
3,329 4,850
98 107
17 14
3,444 4,971
3,701 5,064
-6.9% -1.8%
34 51
46 48
-26.1% 6.3%
5,109
5,196
-7.8% -1.7%

Year 4 Year 4+ Total
- - 14
- - 519
- - 15
- - 25
8 - 37
- - 11
- - 17
- - 110
8 0 748
17 0 709
- - 5.5%
1 - 5
2 - 3
4,784 1,887 16,865
94 46 395
21 14 75
4,899 1,947 17,335
4,997 1,770 17,518
-2.0% 10.0% -1.0%
23 18 176
41 17 214
-43.9% 5.9% -17.8%
1,965 18,264
1,787 18,444
10.0% -1.0%
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Admission Category

Includes

BC12, Direct

BC12, Non-Direct

BC College Transfer

University Transfer

Degree Holders

Mature

Non BC Grade 12

Other

[oy)

[

C12, BCIB students who enter SFU within one year of high school graduation.

[C12, BCIB students who enter SFU with more than 1 elapsed year since high school
graduation.

IC College transfers and Associate degree students from a B.C. college/teaching university.
hiversity transfers.
tudents with a degree.

Mature A (no post-secondary courses).
Mature B (some post-secondary courses ie 1-23 hours of transfer credit).

anadian Grade 12
Canadian Grade 13
Foreign Equivalent of Grade 12/13

Foreign Equivalent of Grade 12
U.S. Grade 12
International Baccalaureate

BC and non-BC Visiting
Non BC College Transfer
BC Grade 11

Transfer from a CEGEP
Aboriginal Bridge Program

Concurrent Studies

Special Entry
BC Technical Program
Non BC Technical Program

Exchange

Re-register

Re-admit

Btudents whose home institutions have formal exchange agreements with SFU.

top outs; students who did not attend SFU for more than 3 consecutive
semesters, and who completed no courses at another institution in the interim.

btudents who did not attend SFU for more than 3 consecutive semesters.

However, credit was completed at another institution. Thus student must be
re-evaluated for admission. Students required to withdraw make up a small portion
of this category.
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